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黑色
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品号 设计

White

Blue
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Design

YJ001
10W

10W

5W

24V

24V

24V

24V

FL-AOI-212RGB

整体尺寸（装配误差）：-0.5 ～ +1.5mm
电源线长度误差：±50mm
安装孔尺寸误差：±0.2mm
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